oy

Spisak benzinskih stanica na kojima su dostupni nocni popusti uz NIS Taxi karticu:

BS BACKA PALANKA Obrovacki put b.b. Backa Palanka
2. BS AVALSKI PUT Trg oslobodenja 343 Beograd
3l BS BEOGRAD SEVER Bulever Kralja Aleksandra 457 Beograd
4. BS BLAGOJA PAROVICA Pozeska 85 Beograd
5. BS BLOK 45 Jurija Gagarina b.b. Beograd
6. BS BLOK 66A Bulevar Heroja sa Kosara b.b. Beograd
7. BS BRACE JERKOVIC Darvinova b.b. Beograd
8. BS CARLI CAPLIN Carlija Caplina b.b. Beograd

BS CUKARICA Radnicka 2 Beograd
10.  BS DZONA KENEDIJA DZona Kenedija 10 Beograd
11.  BS MIJE KOVACEVIC Mije Kovacevi¢a 7b Beograd
12.  BS FRANCUSKA Vanizelisova b.b. Beograd
13.  BS NOVI BEOGRAD Bulevar Mihajla Pupina b.b. Beograd
14, BS NOVO MIRIJEVO Mihaila Bulgakova 2 Beograd
15.  BS TOSIN BUNAR ToSin bunar b.b. Beograd
16.  BS TRG OSLOBOBENJA Trg oslobodenja b.b. Beograd
17.  BSVASE PELAGICA Andre Nikoli¢a b.b. Beograd
18.  BS ZARKOVO 1 Trgovacka 74 Beograd
19.  BS ZARKOVO 2 Trgovacka 91 Beograd
20. BSCACAK1 Ulica 10 b.b. Cagak
21.  BSZLATIBOR Magistralni put b.b. Cajetina
22.  BS JAGODINA 3 Kneza Lazara b.b. Jagodina
23. BS KRAGUJEVAC 3 Kraljevacki bataljon b.b. Kragujevac
24.  BS KRAGUJEVAC 5 Lepenicki bulevar b.b. Kragujevac
25. BS KRAGUJEVAC 6 Avalska b.b. Kragujevac
26.  BS KRAGUJEVAC 7 Miodraga Vlaji¢a Suke b.b. Kragujevac
27.  BS KRALJEVO 2 Cibukovac b.b. Kraljevo
28. BSKRALJEVO 3 Olge Jovicic b.b. Kraljevo
29.  BS KRUSEVAC 1 Gazimestanski trg b.b. Krusevac



Spisak benzinskih stanica na kojima su dostupni nocni popusti uz NIS Taxi karticu:

31.
32.
3R
34.
5.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

BS KRUSEVAC 3

BS LAZAREVAC - GRAD
BS LEDENA STENA
BS MEDIJANA 2

BS VOJVODE MISICA
BS NOVA VAROS

BS NOVI PAZAR 2
BS NOVI SAD 1

BS NOVI SAD 10

BS NOVI SAD 11

BS NOVI SAD 4

BS POZAREVAC 1
BS PRIJEPOLJE

BS RUMA 1

BS CARINA

BS SOMBOR 1

BS SOMBOR 3

BS SUBOTICA 2

BS SUBOQTICA 1

BS UZICE - GRAD 1
BS VALJEVO 1

BS VRANJE - GRAD
BS VRSAC 1

BS ZRENJANIN 1

Blagoja Parovica b.b.
Dula Karaklajica b.b.
Dimitrija Tucovica b.b.
Bulevar Cara Konstantina b.b.
Vojvode Misica b.b.
Magistralni put b.b.
Save Kovacevica b.b.
Maksima Gorkog 1
Sentandrejski put b.b.
Bulevar Cara Lazara b.b.
Futoski put 93/d

Cede Vasovica 1
Bijelopoljski put b.b.
Vladimira Nazora b.b.

Vojvode Stepe b.b.

Venac Vojvode Petra Bojovica b.b.

Konjoviceva b.b.

Puskinov trg b.b.
Beogradski put 223
Omladinska b.b.

Vuka Karadzica b.b.

Trg bratstva i jedinstva b.b.
Milosa Obilica 1

Brigadira Risti¢a b.b.

Krusevac
Lazarevac
Nis

Nis

Nis

Nova Varos
Novi Pazar
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Pozarevac
Prijepolje
Ruma
Smederevo
Sombor
Sombor
Subotica
Subotica
UZice
Valjevo
Vranje
Vrsac

Zrenjanin



